Specifications are subject to change without notice
1
/
Features Axial Lead
Maximum Ratings(TA=25  unless otherwise noted)
03
Transient Voltage Suppressors

Clamping
Voltage
Reverse
Leakage
VAC(V) VDC(V)
VBR(V)
MIN.@IT
IT(mA)
8/20 s
(KA)
VC(V)
@IPP
IR( A)
@VDC
TK1076 54 76 83 10 1 135 20
TKA058 40 58 64 10 3 110 20
TKA076 54 76 85 10 3 140 20
TKA380 275 380 401 10 3 520 20
TKA430 310 430 440 10 3 625 20
TKB058 40 58 64 10 6 110 20
TKB066 45 66 70 10 6 125 20
TKB076 54 76 83 10 6 135 20
TKB170 130 170 180 10 6 260 20
TKB190 145 190 200 10 6 290 20
TKB240 180 240 250 10 6 340 20
TKB380 275 380 401 10 6 520 20
TKB430 310 430 440 10 6 625 20
TKC058 40 58 64 10 10 110 20
TKC066 45 66 70 10 10 125 20
TKC076 54 76 83 10 10 135 20
TKC170 130 170 180 10 10 260 20
TKC190 145 190 200 10 10 290 20
TKC240 180 240 250 10 10 340 20
TKC380 275 380 401 10 10 520 20
TKC430 310 430 440 10 10 625 20
TKD058 40 58 64 10 15 110 20
TKD076 54 76 85 10 15 145 20
Part Number
Reverse Stand-Off